We had a very light and shifty easterly breeze to start with but it developed into some pleasant sailable conditions. The racing was close with

multiple winners so congratulations to Paul R for coming out in front.

DF 65 Saturday 18-01-25

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo SailNo HelmName

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

DF65

DF65

DF65

DF65

DF65

DF65

DF65

DF65

DF65 92

97

91

53

69

315

27

272

74

Paul Robson

Glen Truswell

Roger Turner

Phil Legg

Simon Murphy

Mike lvens

Carol Robson

Simon Dudley

Roger
Lapworth

R1

1.0

(3.0)

(4.0)

2.0

(9.0)

5.0

(8.0)

7.4 00D

7.0

R2

(3.0)

(10.0)

2.0

00D

R3

2.0

1.0

4.0

2.6 O0OD

R4 R5 R6
3.0 1.800D (4.0)
2.200D 1.0 3.0
2.0 3.0 2.0
(6.0) (6.0) 1.0
1.0 5.0 5.0
5.0 2.0 (6.0)
4.0 4.0 4.400D
7.0 8.0 8.0
(9.0) (9.0) 9.0

R7

1.0

3.0

2.400D

4.0

2.0

6.0

8.0

7.0

R8

2.0

3.0

4.0

2.800D

4.4 00D

5.0

6.0

8.0

Total

18.8

19.2

28.4

27.6

31.8

39.4

40.4

60.4

63.6

Nett

10.8

13.2

14.4

15.6

16.8

26.4

26.4

44.4

45.6



11th DF65 54 Tony Murphy  (14.0 10 o (14.0 140 88.0 60.0
DNS) DNS) DN

13th DF65 513 Tim Guy (14.0 9.0 (14.0 14.0DNS 13.0 14.0 14.0DNS 14.0 106.0 78.0
DNS) DNS) 00D DNS DNS
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